(a:• The sum of seven thousand dollars ($7,(XH)) in cash within four (4) months 
after the elate on which this contract is signed by the Mayor, and before anything is 
done to exercise the privilege hereby granted. 

(hi) During the first term of live years an annual stint which shall in no case be 
less than two thousand two hundred dollars ($2,200.). and which shall be equal to 
three (3) per cent. of its gross annual receipts if such percentage shall exceed the 
sutra of two thousand two hundred dollars ($?200). 

During the second term of live tears an annual stun which shall in no case be less

[...]

During the third term of five years an annual sum which shall in no case be less 
than four thousand five hundred dollars t$4.F,W). and which shall be equal to five (5) 
per cent, of its gross annual receipts. if such percentage shall exceed the sum of four 
thousand five hundred dollars ($4,500). 

Purinc the fourth term of five years an annual suns which shall in no case be 
less than five thousand live httntlred dollars ($5,5011). and which shall be equal to six 
1('i) per cent, of its gr~os annual receipts, if such percentage shall exceed the sum of